EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

1762

79

79

24

823

569

164

226

382/154.ccls.

382/154.ccls. and (panoramic)

382/154.ccls. and (panoramic) and (plural$4
(camera sensor recorder scan$4 CCD))

382/154.ccls. and (panoramic) and (plural$4
near2 (camera sensor recorder scan$4
CCD))

(panoramic) and (plural$4 near2 (camera
sensor recorder scan$4 CCD))

348/36-39.ccls. and (plural$4 (camera
sensor recorder scan$4 CCD))

348/36-39.ccls. and (plural$4 near2 (camera
sensor recorder scan$4 CCD))

(panoramic) and (plural$4 near2 (camera
sensor recorder scan$4 CCD)) and (hue
brightness)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO, JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPOQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
5 IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/04/25 13:05

2007/04/23 17:33

2007/04/23 17:30

2007/04/23 17:17

2007/04/23 17:31

2007/04/23 17:31

2007/04/23 17:31

2007/04/23 17:32

4/28/2007 7:56:27 PM
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S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

27

1261

460

267

129

144

382/154.ccls
seam)

"6947059".p

382/16.ccls.
seam)

382/106.ccls
seam)

. and (panoramic) and (stitch$4

n.

and (panoramic) and (stitch$4

. and (panoramic) and (stitch$4

382/274.ccls.

382/274 ccls

382/274 ccls

382/274.ccls
near2 image

382/274 ccls
(correct$4)

. and (reference) near4 image

. and (reference) near2 image

. and (reference and plural$4)

. and (hue bright$4) near2

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JIPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON |

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/04/23 18:57

2007/04/23 17:59

2007/04/23 18:58

2007/04/23 18:58

2007/04/25 13:06

2007/04/25 13:06

2007/04/25 13:09

2007/04/25 13:23

2007/04/25 13:28

4/28/2007 7:56:27 PM
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S18

S19

S20

S21

S22

56

382/274 ccls. and (hue bright$4) near2
(correct$4) and (compar$4 near4 image)

"6260021".pn.

("20030080975""20030142115"|"6335754"

).PN.

"09927118".ap.

"6947059".pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT:

. IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;’
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/04/25 13:32

2007/04/25 13:34

2007/04/25 13:36

2007/04/25 15:13

2007/04/25 15:13

4/28/2007 7:56:27 PM
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